2023

SEPTEMBER

Activity Assistant

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
ACTA 10 LABOUR DAY BLACKBOARD TRAINING
FUNDAMENTALS CLOSURE ONLINE 6-8:30 PM
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
ACTA 10
FUNDAMENTALS
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
ACTA 10
FUNDAMENTALS
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
ACTA 10 TRUTH AND RECONCILIATION
FUNDAMENTALS DAY

ONLINE: course work 6 hrs/per week, shown as colour running across week dates. Students can login anytime to complete course work.

IN CLASS: specific Saturdays, Fraser Valley students, out of area remain online. Student completes course work both independently and in real-time together. Optional 1 hour session with instructor
presenting and will provide more information when the course starts.




2023

OCTOBER

Activity Assistant

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
ACTA 10 TRUTH AND RECONCILIATION
FUNDAMENTALS DAY CLOSURE
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
ACTA 20
WELLNESS &
WELL-BEING ONLINE
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
ACTA 20
WELLNESS & THANKSGIVING
WELL-BEING ONLINE
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
ACTA 20
WELLNESS &
WELL-BEING ONLINE
29 30 31
ACTA 20
WELLNESS &
WELL-BEING ONLINE
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2023

NOVEMBER

Activity Assistant

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

ACTA 20
WELLNESS &
WELL-BEING ONLINE

REMEMBRANCE DAY

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ACTA 30
INTERPERSONAL &
COMMUNICATION

SKILLS IN DEMENTIA CARE ONLINE

REMEMBRANCE DAY
CLOSURE

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ACTA 30
INTERPERSONAL &
COMMUNICATION

SKILLS IN DEMENTIA CARE ONLINE

26

27

28

29

30

ACTA 30
INTERPERSONAL &
COMMUNICATION

SKILLS IN DEMENTIA CARE

ONLINE
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2023

DECEMBER

Activity Assistant

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
ACTA 30
INTERPERSONAL &
COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN DEMENTIA CARE ONLINE
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
ACTA 30
INTERPERSONAL &
COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN DEMENTIA CARE ONLINE
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK
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2024

Sunday

Monday

JANUARY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Activity Assistant

Friday

Saturday

01

02

03

04

05

06

ACTA 50
PRACTICUM PREPARATION

NEW YEARS DAY
CLOSURE

PREPARATION ONLINE
6-9:00 PM

PREPARATION ONLINE
6-9:00 PM

PREPARATION
IN CLASS 4 HOURS
8:30-12:30 PM

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

ACTA 40
UNDERSTANDING
OLDER ADULTS ONLINE

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ACTA 40
UNDERSTANDING
OLDER ADULTS ONLINE

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

ACTA 40
UNDERSTANDING
OLDER ADULTS ONLINE

28

29

30

31

ACTA 40
UNDERSTANDING
OLDER ADULTS ONLINE

Note: students outside the Fraser Valley have the option to participate in class or online.
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2024 FEBRUARY Activity Assistant

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

01 02 03

ACTA 40
UNDERSTANDING
OLDER ADULTS ONLINE

04 05 06 07 08 09 10

ACTA 40
UNDERSTANDING
OLDER ADULTS ONLINE

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

PRACTICUM |
OBSERVATION ON-SITE
30 HOURS TOTAL FOR WEEK

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

ACTA 60 FAMILY DAY
ACTIVITY DESIGN
& IMPLEMENTATION
ONLINE

25 26 27 28 29

ACTA 60
ACTIVITY DESIGN
& IMPLEMENTATION
ONLINE
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2024

MARCH

Activity Assistant

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02
ACTA 60 ACTA 60
ACTIVITY DESIGN ACTIVITY DESIGN
& IMPLEMENTATION & IMPLEMENTATION
ONLINE INCLASS/ONLINE 9:30-12:30
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
ACTA 60
ACTIVITY DESIGN
& IMPLEMENTATION
ONLINE
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
ACTA 60 ACTA 60
ACTIVITY DESIGN ACTIVITY DESIGN
& IMPLEMENTATION & IMPLEMENTATION
ONLINE INCLASS/ONLINE 9:30-12:30
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
ACTA 70
ADAPTATIONFOR PHYSICAL
& COGNITIVE CHANGES
ONLINE
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
ACTA 70
ADAPTATIONFOR PHYSICAL
& COGNITIVE CHANGES
ONLINE
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2024

APRIL

Activity Assistant

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05 06
ACTA 70
ADAPTATIONFOR PHYSICAL
& COGNITIVE CHANGES
INCLASS/ONLINE 9:30-12:30 PM
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
ACTA 70 ACTA 70
ADAPTATIONFOR PHYSICAL ADAPTATIONFOR PHYSICAL
& COGNITIVE CHANGES & COGNITIVE CHANGES
ONLINE INCLASS/ONLINE 9:30-12:30 PM
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
ACTA 80 RESPONDING
& MANAGING BEHAVIOURS GOCCECD)SFSLDEAY
ONLINE
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
ACTA 80 RESPONDING EASTER MONDAY
& MANAGING BEHAVIOURS
et CLOSURE
28 29 30

ACTA 80 RESPONDING
& MANAGING BEHAVIOURS
ONLINE
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2024

MAY

Activity Assistant

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04
ACTA 80 RESPONDING ACTA 80 RESPONDING
& MANAGING BEHAVIOURS & MANAGING BEHAVIOURS
ONLINE IN CLASS 9:30-12:30
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
ACTA 80 RESPONDING ACTA 80 RESPONDING
& MANAGING BEHAVIOURS & MANAGING BEHAVIOURS
ONLINE IN CLASS 9:30-12:30 PM
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
EMPLOYMENT PREPARATION EMPLOYMENT PREPARATION EMPLOYMENT PREPARATION EMPL]?\I?L";S'\'ST; ZZPL?::‘T'ON
ONLINE ONLINE 6:00-9:00 PM ONLINE 6:00-9:00 PM £:30.12:30 PM
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
ONP:L\T?;UH%U RS XS;TEJSAA; PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM II PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM II PRACTICUM I
OVER 4 WEEKS ONSITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE
26 27 28 29 30 31
PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM I1 PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM I1 PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM I1
ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE
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2024  JUNE Activity Assistant

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01
PRACTICUM I
ON-SITE
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM II PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM II PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM II PRACTICUM I
ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM I1 PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM I1 PRACTICUM I PRACTICUM I1 PRACTICUM I
ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE ON-SITE
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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